January 15, 2019

Spring 2019 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Toshiya Aoyama

Division # 523 - Mikawa & Chita

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 2

52301 Shangri-La

Host: 01341 Kiss Shot
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52304 Kony

Name
Furuta, Megumi

Hirose, Hayato
Sumi, Motoyasu
Yamada, Michiyoshi
Komatsu, Shota
Ohashi, Koichi
Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi

Host: 01388 Prog-ress
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Name
Kuroda, Maiko

Suzuki, Yasuyuki
Harashina, Yasuhiro
Yada, Hirotaka
Okamura, Yoshinori
Arikawa, Masami
Kibune, Hikaru

Shibahana, Tetsuiji

52302 Team Efren Reyes
Host: 01341 Kiss Shot
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10228
10374
10229
10659
10660
10538

Number Name

Araki, Masato
Inuzuka, Akinori
Nakamoto, Kazunari

Inuzuka, Mai

Yamashita, Shigemitsu

Murakami, Ayako
Takeuchi, Ren

52305 Power Space
Host: 01391 POWER SPACE
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

07255
08116
10317
08696
08958
06764
10655
10656

Number Name

Kawai, Yusuke
Tsuji, Kazushi
Sugawara, Yoshie
Kashiwagi, Natsumi
Tomatsu, Hirotaka
Kato, Tetsuro
Mizuno, Kennetto

Mori, Tatsuya

52303 Jamgress

Host: 01388 Prog-ress
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52306 Kiss Shot Il

Name
Nishiura, Toma

Takahashi, Masataka
Takasu, Raiki
Suzuki, Tomoharu
Maeda, Kazumi
Miura, Junichi
Sanpan, Jon

Tanaka, Kenta

Host: 01341 Kiss Shot
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2 * 10376
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Name
Kawano, Takayuki

Seki, Kazuki
Hasegawa, Takeshi
Takaesu, Yuki
Asai, Akemi
Sawada, Yoshihisa
Igarashi, Hayato
Arimitsu, Mizuki
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